
Storo Round 04

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 Debuttanti Cadetti - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 47 ANDRIOLO A. 11:58.206
Tempo gara

1 1:40.479 --------- 11:22:06.428  45,502

2 1:41.937 + 01.458 11:23:48.365  44,851

3 1:40.578 + 00.099 11:25:28.943  45,457

4 1:42.810 + 02.331 11:27:11.753  44,470

5 1:42.149 + 01.670 11:28:53.902  44,758

6 1:42.639 + 02.160 11:30:36.541  44,544

7 1:43.896 + 03.417 11:32:20.437  44,006

 Po. 2 - # 150 PIROLLI A. + 24.481
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.628 --------- 11:22:09.754  44,119

2 1:43.729 + 00.101 11:23:53.483  44,076

3 1:44.153 + 00.525 11:25:37.636  43,897

4 1:45.068 + 01.440 11:27:22.704  43,515

5 1:45.542 + 01.914 11:29:08.246  43,319

6 1:47.461 + 03.833 11:30:55.707  42,546

7 1:49.211 + 05.583 11:32:44.918  41,864

 Po. 3 - # 53 TSCHAGER F. + 1:08.697
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.395 --------- 11:22:15.710  41,794

2 1:50.369 + 00.974 11:24:06.079  41,425

3 1:51.205 + 01.810 11:25:57.284  41,113

4 1:52.109 + 02.714 11:27:49.393  40,782

5 1:54.415 + 05.020 11:29:43.808  39,960

6 1:51.906 + 02.511 11:31:35.714  40,856

7 1:53.420 + 04.025 11:33:29.134  40,310

 Po. 4 - # 15 DELLADDIO A. + 1:21.642
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.153 + 05.041 11:22:21.054  40,052

2 2:07.020 + 17.908 11:24:28.074  35,994

3 1:52.733 + 03.621 11:26:20.807  40,556

4 1:49.112 --------- 11:28:09.919  41,902

5 1:49.909 + 00.797 11:29:59.828  41,598

6 1:51.284 + 02.172 11:31:51.112  41,084

7 1:50.967 + 01.855 11:33:42.079  41,201

 Po. 5 - # 921 SIMIONI D. + 1:46.348
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.069 + 03.427 11:22:25.884  38,398

2 1:57.012 + 01.370 11:24:22.896  39,073

3 1:56.883 + 01.241 11:26:19.779  39,116

4 1:56.287 + 00.645 11:28:16.066  39,317

5 1:57.340 + 01.698 11:30:13.406  38,964

6 1:55.642 --------- 11:32:09.048  39,536

7 1:57.737 + 02.095 11:34:06.785  38,832

 Po. 6 - # 21 STENGHEL D. + 1:48.828
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.026 + 00.043 11:22:20.299  40,096

2 1:54.488 + 00.505 11:24:14.787  39,934

3 1:53.983 --------- 11:26:08.770  40,111

4 2:11.134 + 17.151 11:28:19.904  34,865

5 1:55.005 + 01.022 11:30:14.909  39,755

6 1:55.748 + 01.765 11:32:10.657  39,500

7 1:58.608 + 04.625 11:34:09.265  38,547

 Po. 7 - # 238 FADANELLI F. + 1:56.963
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.455 + 10.924 11:22:34.057  35,871

2 1:57.218 + 00.687 11:24:31.275  39,004

3 1:58.073 + 01.542 11:26:29.348  38,722

4 1:56.531 --------- 11:28:25.879  39,234

5 1:56.541 + 00.010 11:30:22.420  39,231

6 1:56.563 + 00.032 11:32:18.983  39,223

7 1:58.417 + 01.886 11:34:17.400  38,609

 Po. 8 - # 554 DALL`IGNA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.330 + 12.011 11:22:35.224  35,627

2 1:59.290 + 02.971 11:24:34.514  38,327

3 1:56.319 --------- 11:26:30.833  39,306

4 1:56.598 + 00.279 11:28:27.431  39,212

5 1:57.668 + 01.349 11:30:25.099  38,855

6 1:56.770 + 00.451 11:32:21.869  39,154

 Po. 9 - # 926 CERETTA G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.106 + 03.969 11:22:28.155  37,752

2 1:57.137 --------- 11:24:25.292  39,031

3 1:58.170 + 01.033 11:26:23.462  38,690

4 2:00.914 + 03.777 11:28:24.376  37,812

5 1:59.015 + 01.878 11:30:23.391  38,415

6 1:59.253 + 02.116 11:32:22.644  38,339

 Po. 10 - # 16 TRAFOIER L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.019 + 06.560 11:22:29.425  37,165

2 2:16.854 + 20.395 11:24:46.279  33,408

3 1:56.459 --------- 11:26:42.738  39,258

4 1:59.358 + 02.899 11:28:42.096  38,305

5 2:00.404 + 03.945 11:30:42.500  37,972

6 2:01.199 + 04.740 11:32:43.699  37,723

 Po. 11 - # 307 HOLZER L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.903 + 09.515 11:22:30.139  37,200

2 2:10.640 + 17.252 11:24:40.779  34,997

3 1:54.346 + 00.958 11:26:35.125  39,984

4 1:53.388 --------- 11:28:28.513  40,322

5 2:25.233 + 31.845 11:30:53.746  31,480

6 1:54.826 + 01.438 11:32:48.572  39,817

 Po. 12 - # 82 BALDONI B. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.761 + 02.307 11:22:36.485  35,234

2 2:07.454 --------- 11:24:43.939  35,872

3 2:08.925 + 01.471 11:26:52.864  35,462

4 2:11.747 + 04.293 11:29:04.611  34,703

5 2:11.767 + 04.313 11:31:16.378  34,698

6 2:10.688 + 03.234 11:33:27.066  34,984

 Po. 13 - # 211 BASSO G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.521 + 04.961 11:22:42.474  33,736

2 2:17.308 + 06.748 11:24:59.782  33,297

3 2:34.457 + 23.897 11:27:34.239  29,600

4 2:15.620 + 05.060 11:29:49.859  33,712

5 2:10.560 --------- 11:32:00.419  35,018

6 2:11.589 + 01.029 11:34:12.008  34,745

 Po. 14 - # 982 PELLIZZER S. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.130 + 03.325 11:22:45.878  33,099

2 2:16.859 + 02.054 11:25:02.737  33,407

3 2:22.277 + 07.472 11:27:25.014  32,134

4 2:18.749 + 03.944 11:29:43.763  32,952

5 2:14.805 --------- 11:31:58.568  33,916

Fastest lap: 1:40.479
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